No

229
62
262
238
248

151
186
194
241
225
119
156
223
176
205
255
84
142
148
206
249
259
181
100
120
136
115
116
157
189
145
214
149
111
147
165
166
224
11
89
177
217
167
232
43
179

91
210

Surname

Ridsdale
Morrell
Rawson
Cousins
Cutsforth
Crisp
Armstrong
Webster
Steele
Johnson
Cooper
Rodwell
Buchan
Rhodes
Hastie
Spencer
Wilkin
Harrison
Imeson
Seaton
Jackson
Holt
Lazenby
Butt
Corbett
Collier
Joynson
Bragg
Bragg
Mumby
Colquhoun
Goodhand
M°Gowan
Payne
Gee
Baldwin
Hewett
Fieldson
Petersen
Orchard
Gill
Horton
Parker
Flynn
Macdougall
Robson
Wolsey
Rookley
Hull
Vaughan

First

Neil
Aubrey
lan
Nickolas
Richard
Jim
Ross
Gerald
Jonathon
Andrew
Marc
Mo
Stuart
Stewart
Andrew
Nick
Andy
Barry
Anneke
Jack
Sheena
Mathew
Stuart
David
Anthony
Roderick
Tim
Kate
Andrew
Andy
Shirley
Chris
lain
Tony
Sandy
Aileen
Alan
Pete
Michael
Gerry
Chris
Colin
Philip
Sean
Roy
Gary
David
Mark
lan
Richard

Long

Time Finis

h
342 1
350 2
411 3
416 4
417 5
419 6
419 7
427 8
431 9
434 10
447 11
448 12
448 13
448 14
456 15
456 16
459 17
5.09 18
510 19
510 20
510 21
510 22
510 23
511 24
512 25
512 26
5.12 27
5.14 28
514 29
516 30
516 31
518 32
526 33
527 34
532 35
532 36
532 37
532 38
532 39
5.33 40
533 41
537 42
537 43
539 44
5.44 45
545 46
5.46 47
5.47 48
5.48 49
557 50

Route
No

130
220
108
132
141
152
137
13
31
32
75
35
104
42
196
72
95
207
30
a7
227
134
215
139
219
163
265
267
1
172
153
155
168
228
73
78
190
14
48
74
140
23
66
68
46
112
160
170
171
175

Surname

Stephenson
Duval
Baird
McCudden
Grundy
Pennock
Earley
Hamill

Bell

Bell

Wells
Burton
Page
Hodson
Jacques
Turner
Waites
Lamb
Matuszewski
Derwanz
Walker
Reid
Tetley
Wrightson
Miller
Lokie
Struck
Thornton
Dally
Smith
Walker
Ryan
Stamford
Parnaby
Carolan
Barras
Gough
Davies
Ollerenshaw
Oglesby
Harrison
O'Boyle
Skillington
Phillips
Ritchie
Atkinson
Collingwood
Harrison
Jeffray
Forbes

First

Nigel
Glenn
Pam
Simon
John D
Mike
David
Graeme
Jill
Andrew
Mike
Roderick
Mark
Mark
Robert
John
lan
Michael
Jerzy
Jonathan
Dennis
Malcolm
Robert
Eric
Andy
Victor
Lioba
Chris
John
Martyn
Paul
Mark
Lucy
Amanda
Julie
Gordon
Mary
Mike
Mark
Mark
Frank
John
Paul
John
Jackie
John
Philip
Steven
Clare
John

Time

5.59
5.59
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.11
6.11
6.12
6.12
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.34
6.34
6.34
6.36
6.36
6.37
6.37
6.44
6.47
6.47
6.55
6.55
6.57
6.57
6.58
6.58
7.12
7.12
7.13
7.15
7.16
7.24
7.24
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.32
7.32
7.32
7.32

Finish

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100



No

180
191
204
240
185
117
161
128
154
53
54
55
83
76
39
264
266
45
64
59
60
38
41
263
101
231
233
234
235
236
237
106
107
164
70
71
173
183
192
16
25
19
28
29

159
57
58

Surname

Wolsey
Roberts
May

Hunt
Adams
Larder
Collingwood
Morrison
Westmorland
Bescoby
Dring
Hampshire
Shrubb
Cannell
Fraser
Ablard
Kistell
Lauriston
Millican
Scott
Robinson
Downes
Bell
Britton
Corbett
Collinson
Hackett
Howe
Cass
Gardner
Adkins
Bowman
Kelsey
Aird
Shades
McKeown
Thomas
Plumb
Easingwood
Ashcroft
Ward
Gandhi
Henshall
Henshall
Russell
Wilford
Fisher
Mycock
Norris

First

Lesley
David
Chris
Paul
Paul
Ruth
James
Andrew
Darren
Stephen
Jes
Mandy
Tom
Geoffrey
Clive
Suzanne
Thomas
lan

lan
John
Angela
Colin
Ann

Will
April
Wendy
Katherine
Nicola
Sandra
Diane
Diane
Kate

lan
Maggie
Willie
Robin
Simon
Patrick
Simon
Martin
Mervyn
Viren
Heather
Andrew
Julie
Jan
Stephen
Joy
Hilary

Time Finis

7.32
7.32
7.32
7.32
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.46
7.46
8.06
8.06
8.06
8.06
8.22
8.27
8.28
8.28
8.32
8.32
8.37
8.37
8.47
8.47
8.48
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.23
9.23
9.23
9.32
9.32
9.35
9.35
9.35
9.39
9.39
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.43
9.43
9.53
10.02
10.02

h
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

No

127

10
22
24
61
85
98
121
131
133
135
146

Surname

Atherton
Kehoe
Rookley
Reavley
Ward
Flintoft
Richardson
Baxter
Cowood
Hewitt
Baxter
Cremins
Leck

First

Dennis
Robin
Susan
Gordon
Julia
Paul
Brian
Martin
Dave
Martyn
Kath
David
Sally

Time

dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns






